
B

l

o

o

m

 

B

a

n

k

B

E

E

C

H

 
G

R

O

V

E

C

R

A

I
G

I
E

 
L

E

A

C

R

A

I
G

I
E

 
W

A

L
K

O

V

E

R

M

I
L

L

S

 
C

R

E

S

B

L

A

C

K

H

O

U

S

E

 
P

L

A

C

E

C

R

A

I
G

I
E

 
W

A

Y

O

V

E

R

M

I

L

L

S

 

R

O

A

D

J
A

M

E

S

 
C

A

M

P

B

E

L
L
 
R

O

A

D

18.8m

Craigie House

5

7

ESS

8
0

3

4

1
1

7

4

4

9

5

Bloom Bank

1
7
0

14.5m

2

TCB

1
1

1

3

7

1

0

1
2
0

22.6m

4

5

4

8

1

1

8

1

5

1
2

2

3

5

8

2

22

1

1

4

P
a
th

 (u
m

)

C

R

A

I

G

I

E

 

W

A

Y

1

2

5

Issues

6

4

1

2

7

9

4

9
2

7

5

Craigie Estate

7

2

7

0

1
3
2

33

Craigie Estate

1
0
2

1

3

3

1
0

FB

15.9m

R

i

v

e

r

 

A

y

r

1

2

20.6m

2

4

3

6

2
5

C

y
c
le

 
P

a

t
h

1

1

2

8

1

0

8

2

2
1

2

1

7

1

1
4
7

2

1

109

21.8m

2

4

1

5

6

1
3
0

3

2

1
3
3

7

0

1
3

2

9
2

8

5

8

1
0

1

1

2
0

9

P

a

t

h

C

A

M

P

B

E

L

L

 

C

O

U

R

T

1

2

1

1

3

6

9

7

19

3

9

6

8

7

1

4

1

2
8

1

3

1
1
2

1

8
2

1

1

T

r

a

c

k

2

29

8

0

28.4m

26.3m

1

3

9

El Sub Sta

4

5

1

0

7

1

3

4

R

iv
e

r
 
A

y
r
 
W

a

lk

3
3

1
6
3

5

4

8

1

2
0

1

5

1

8

1

1

1

1

2

2

LB

1

3

9

W

a
r
d
 
B

d
y

149

2

7

2
3

8

3

1

4

4

17

1

3

2

0 50 100 150 200m10 20 30 40 60 70 80 90

Proposed Site Boundary

Boundary of Ownership

REVISION



DO NOT SCALE DIMENSIONS FROM THIS DRAWING ALL

DIMENSIONS TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE.

 

Notes: Client: Drawing Title:

Drawing No:

Drawn by: Date: Checked by:Project::

REVISION



DO NOT SCALE DIMENSIONS FROM THIS DRAWING ALL

DIMENSIONS TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE.

 

Notes: Client: Drawing Title:

Scale @ A4:

Drawing No:

Drawn by: Date: Checked by:Project:: PSD
Professional Sportsturf Design

Professional Sportsturf Design

6 Crosshill Drive,Glasgow, G73 3QU  Tel:

0141 643 1286    Fax: 0141 647 8202

          email: office@psdscotland.co.uk

SOUTH AYRSHIRE COUNCIL

CRAIGIE SPORTS ARENA
CRAIGIE CAMPUS
AYR

LOCATION PLAN

1:2500 IAB FEB 19

SAC/CAA/100

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL22.52

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ridge

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ridge

AutoCAD SHX Text
30.80

AutoCAD SHX Text
30.91

AutoCAD SHX Text
Eaves

AutoCAD SHX Text
Eaves

AutoCAD SHX Text
28.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
28.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL22.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
S5

AutoCAD SHX Text
S5A

AutoCAD SHX Text
S6

AutoCAD SHX Text
S62

AutoCAD SHX Text
S63

AutoCAD SHX Text
S64

AutoCAD SHX Text
S65

AutoCAD SHX Text
S66

AutoCAD SHX Text
S67

AutoCAD SHX Text
S68

AutoCAD SHX Text
S69

AutoCAD SHX Text
S7

AutoCAD SHX Text
S8

AutoCAD SHX Text
S9

AutoCAD SHX Text
S101

AutoCAD SHX Text
S102

AutoCAD SHX Text
S103

AutoCAD SHX Text
S104

AutoCAD SHX Text
S105

AutoCAD SHX Text
S106

AutoCAD SHX Text
S107

AutoCAD SHX Text
S108

AutoCAD SHX Text
S109

AutoCAD SHX Text
S110

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Trees and Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 1.0ht

AutoCAD SHX Text
Brick Wall 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Garage

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Stone

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Stone

AutoCAD SHX Text
Driveway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Driveway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Driveway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Concrete

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hedge

AutoCAD SHX Text
Conc.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bus Shelter

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sub Station

AutoCAD SHX Text
Electricity

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Trees and Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Land Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Land Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 1.3ht

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 1.3ht

AutoCAD SHX Text
OB 1.8ht

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 1.0ht

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Driveway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Driveway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Driveway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hayhill

AutoCAD SHX Text
S1B

AutoCAD SHX Text
S4A

AutoCAD SHX Text
S4

AutoCAD SHX Text
S3

AutoCAD SHX Text
S2

AutoCAD SHX Text
S1A

AutoCAD SHX Text
S1

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL23.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL25.26

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL23.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
30.68

AutoCAD SHX Text
30.84

AutoCAD SHX Text
31.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
31.69

AutoCAD SHX Text
33.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ridge

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ridge

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ridge

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ridge

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ridge

AutoCAD SHX Text
30.37

AutoCAD SHX Text
28.96

AutoCAD SHX Text
28.58

AutoCAD SHX Text
27.91

AutoCAD SHX Text
27.91

AutoCAD SHX Text
Eaves

AutoCAD SHX Text
Eaves

AutoCAD SHX Text
Eaves

AutoCAD SHX Text
Eaves

AutoCAD SHX Text
Eaves

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
33.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
33.98

AutoCAD SHX Text
Eaves

AutoCAD SHX Text
Eaves

AutoCAD SHX Text
36.83

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ridge

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL28.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL28.21

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL26.80

AutoCAD SHX Text
MH

AutoCAD SHX Text
Driveway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Driveway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Driveway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Driveway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Driveway

AutoCAD SHX Text
Driveway

AutoCAD SHX Text
River Ayr

AutoCAD SHX Text
Outfall

AutoCAD SHX Text
O/H Wires

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Speed

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hump

AutoCAD SHX Text
Temporary Hoarding

AutoCAD SHX Text
IR 1.0ht

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Trees and Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
IR 1.0ht

AutoCAD SHX Text
IR 1.0ht

AutoCAD SHX Text
IR 1.0ht

AutoCAD SHX Text
OB 1.8ht

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL 1.3ht

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ditch

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ditch

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Trees and Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
PW 1.0ht

AutoCAD SHX Text
PW 1.0ht

AutoCAD SHX Text
PW 1.0ht

AutoCAD SHX Text
O/H Wires

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Trees and Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Trees and Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Trees and Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Trees and Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Trees and Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Trees and Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Trees and Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Trees and Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Trees and Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Trees and Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Edge of Tree Canopy

AutoCAD SHX Text
Edge of Tree Canopy

AutoCAD SHX Text
Edge of Tree Canopy

AutoCAD SHX Text
Edge of Tree Canopy

AutoCAD SHX Text
Edge of Tree Canopy

AutoCAD SHX Text
Edge of Tree Canopy

AutoCAD SHX Text
Footpath

AutoCAD SHX Text
Area of Trees and Bushes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Edge of Tree Canopy


	Sheets and Views
	100_101_102_103_105_106_General Layouts-100_Location Plan


